
Week # Visiting Team vs Home Team Time Date Field

1 Packers vs. Cardinals 1:00 PM Saturday September 24, 2016 Osage F#1

1 Chiefs vs. Bears 2:00 PM Saturday September 24, 2016 Osage F#1

1 Texans vs. Cowboys 3:00 PM Saturday September 24, 2016 Osage F#1

1 Seahawks vs Broncos 6:00 PM Tuesday September 27, 2016 Shawnee 10

Week # Visiting Team vs. Home Team Time Date Field

2 Chiefs vs Seahawks 1:00 PM Saturday October 1, 2016 Osage F#1

2 Bears vs. Cowboys 2:00 PM Saturday October 1, 2016 Osage F#1

2 Cardinals vs Broncos 6:00 PM Tuesday October 4, 2016 Shawnee 10

2 Packers vs. Texans 7:00 PM Tuesday October 4, 2016 Shawnee 10

Week # Visiting Team vs. Home Team Time Date Field

3 Chiefs vs. Texans 1:00 PM Saturday October 8, 2016 Osage F#1

3 Seahawks vs Cardinals 2:00 PM Saturday October 8, 2016 Osage F#1

3 Broncos vs. Bears 6:00 PM Tuesday October 11, 2016 Shawnee 10

3 Cowboys vs. Packers 7:00 PM Tuesday October 11, 2016 Shawnee 10

Week # Visiting Team vs. Home Team Time Date Field

4 Cowboys vs. Cardinals 1:00 PM Saturday October 15, 2016 Osage F#1

4 Bears vs. Seahawks 2:00 PM Saturday October 15, 2016 Osage F#1

4 Broncos vs. Texans 6:00 PM Tuesday October 18, 2016 Shawnee 10

4 Packers vs. Chiefs 7:00 PM Tuesday October 18, 2016 Shawnee 10

Week # Visiting Team vs. Home Team Time Date Field

5 Cardinals vs. Chiefs 1:00 PM Saturday October 22, 2016 Osage F#1

5 Texans vs. Bears 2:00 PM Saturday October 22, 2016 Osage F#1

5 Cowboys vs. Broncos 6:00 PM Tuesday October 25, 2016 Shawnee 10

5 Seahawks vs. Packers 7:00 PM Tuesday October 25, 2016 Shawnee 10

Week # Visiting Team vs. Home Team Time Date Field

6 Seahawks vs. Texans 1:00 PM Saturday October 29, 2016 Osage F#1

6 Bears vs. Cardinals 2:00 PM Saturday October 29, 2016 Osage F#1

6 Chiefs vs. Cowboys 6:00 PM Tuesday November 2, 2016 Shawnee 10

6 Packers vs. Broncos 7:00 PM Tuesday November 2, 2016 Shawnee 10

Week # Visiting Team vs. Home Team Time Date Field

7 Cardinals vs. Texans 3:00 PM Saturday November 5, 2016 Osage F#1

7 Cowboys vs. Seahawks 4:00 PM Saturday November 5, 2016 Osage F#1

7 Broncos vs. Chiefs 6:00 PM Monday November 7, 2016 Shawnee 10

7 Bears vs. Packers 6:00 PM Tuesday November 8, 2016 Shawnee 10

Chicago Bears - Kyle Thompson Kansas City Chiefs - OJ Turner

Arizona Cardinals - Matt Fulhart

Denver Broncos - Matt Coffey

Houston Texans - Nick Winters

Seattle Seahawks - Justin Graham

CAPE GIRARDEAU PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2016 NFL Youth Flag Football League

5-6 Year Old Division
TEAM NAMES

Green Bay Packers - Marvin Adams Dallas Cowboys - Mark Moore


